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BUY, SELL . . ; QU1GKLY : v. CHEyBLY . TEE-CLM-
S

For Sale Used CarsMoney to Loan j " RIoney to Loan For Sale Real EstateMoney to Loan :
:

.

"

. Money to Loan Acreage

QUICK CASH LOANS
CALL, WRITE or Phone J 114 II to SaJoas-- s oidVst largest noma owned ando managed finance Institution Tear financial affalra will be dlacuaaed and

For a CASH LOAN
SEE "mV" M1XLER

mane made in strictest privacy Tea will
paymg ax yw wu or crmuuuc su oxianatoos. . 'i '

'

1 to 24 Months to Repay r' Ten eaa pay ta foB any time to reduce the cost. .
'

-

"Irv" " Mnier Is here' to serre you:
when you need cash. Hern show yea
how those features make borrowing
dffferent at 'Personar r " y
SHORTER APPLICATION : FORM

Cuts questions --tn , -- half-reaves

time, speeds serrice. .

CASH RESERVE ACCOUNTR
serves additional cash lor you to- -

" draw on any-time-yo- u want it

Statesman :

' Classified Ads
'Call 9101

Classified Advertising,
Threw Issertlons per 11a ISe
Six insertions per tin 0e
One month per line tl
ttlalnara chart ISe; 1 U. min-

imum 15c: f ttimla. 4S& No
refunds.

. Copy tor this pass sceepted oa-t- lt

Um renins before publlca-U-n

for classification Copy re
ee4red after this tint will be rua

4er the beading Lkt to
Classify -

L

The Statesman inunxt no rlnan-ei-al

responsibility Cor errors which
M; appear la sdvertlsaments peb-Usn- ed

la lis columns snd in esses
hm tbia paper Is st fault wm re-ar- ts

that part of an sdvertlseme
to which the typographical mistake

LOANS ON. FURNITURE., AUTO A NOTE

; vf : Only Borrower. Signs- - ' FA
tt y -. K eaorsers, Lesas A tarnlture r' notej-'- ''f :':"'.;'' f

TOT fljSnOJONl JtGR am CLARK. ASST. KQR
Ue No - j t . j

Genercil Rnarice:GorporationwA
ttt So. Cetncnorctal St. lie. Ne. B--tt rf tlttFirst door south of Ladd tt Bush Bank x Coo van lent ground floor leastloo

PERSONAL :

tlS State St. t Doors
Phone 9 Itl "IrV Miller. Mia--.

Something . Extra
When You Borrow
Folks who have had loans elsewhere
tell as they Appreciate tha extra meas-
ure of service they set here. Auto and
personal loans on terms you'll Uka.

- .lou pick your own terms.

Cash Monthly payments In-

cludingto you all charges

9 mo. 19 mo 20 mo.
9 10.00 T.lt I 9.02 t.tt

100.00 14.26 I 10.05 4.72
200.00 14.4 I 20.09 12.44
900.00 42.74 I 90.14 ' 20.14

bo given every consideration to the re---

' Auto Loans
i Willamette Credit Co.
tTH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING

L1CEN8C NO M-- lt j
. BENJ. FRANKLIN Homo- - Loans

with reserve protection clause safe-cuar- da

borrowers In time of stress.
Private money, also. Sea F. G. Delano
2 N. Church. . .

0000000000000001,920 TO 41000 ON TOUR CAR,
CONSUMERS CREDIT CO

197 New Bllgh Bids Ph. 9211
Money Immediately Lie M 292

mi lIA Mil au.ee. mlmm mtm In...Abrams A El 11a. Iac Maaoale Bids.
044000k000000000000hWE LOAN oa farm, resides tlaj A

uslnesa property. Will buy tnortgagesor contracts. HAWKINS A ROBERTS
INC Realtors. Guardian Building,

For Rent Apartments
CHARMING dinette apt; Pullman

Utch. UUlitlea furn. 1145 N. Capitol.
" JvsJsjisrvrsrsosrs--

9 RM. turn, apt Prlv. bath, refrlg.
Adults. 444 So. Summer.

SINGLE HSKP. rm. 422 Marlon.
IJ000000000000)000000

APTS.. 94 and up. 1214 S. 12th St000000000)S00000000k9 A 9 R pri. bath. 129 Center.
000000000000000000000000f0000

9 RMS. FURN-- 1st floor. L. W. H.
$2t. 1449 Waller St "

9 A 4 RM. APTS. 945 Marlon.
SMALL furn. apt. 915 mo. 240 N.

Church. Phono 7402.

CLOSE IN t A 4 rm. clean, furn.apta. Gar. A prlv. bath. 1047 So. ComL

FURN haes. 4k apta 795 N. Com'L
9 RM. FURN. apta, fit N. 17th.

eaa lt-l-

MODERN WELL-FURNISH- 9
room cottage. Edgewater Court ga-rag- e.

9 25.00. Phone 9419.

9 RM. FURN. apt. 254 S. Cottage.
0000000000000000001

BEAUTI. furn. 2 rm, 1580 Center.
00000000000000S00P000000

4 RM. UNFURNISHED art- - eeeDt
alec range and refrlg, near Capitol,
automatic hot water heat oak firs,
throughout sun rm, 2 sleeping rens,
garage, a real home, call 145 N. 14 th
street. Available at once.

BACHELOR apartment' Kitchen
ette, electric refrigerator. 940 Union.

SMALL furn. apt. 444 Ferry.
CLEAN APTS. Rea. 770 S. Com'l

APARTMENTS. 245 S. Commercial.

For Rent Houses
WANT responsible couple to rent f-

irm, modern house near Center Breys
Ave. Inq. 492 N. Front Ph. 6947.

S5 NEW --b.r. house, north.
925 t-r- ., fur., base., furnace.
925 4-- r. fur. duplex.
Suburban and apartments

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5818

FURN. A unfurn. houses.
R-- A. FORKNER. 1852 N. CAPITOL

922.50 Basement A furn.
Creek.

925 t rms. Engtewood. Fireplace.;
935 5 rms. mod. South. Doublegarage.

3a 5 rm. mod. New distl NE.
H. P. GRANT, 528 .C.ounrt6

FURN 7-- house, newly done over,
cheap. 454 8. 17th.

4 R. furn. house, 920. Including wa-
ter. 1272 Franklin. W. Salem.- - rii-iwwwirywv-m

OR SALE, 9 rm. house, rumpus
rm., beautiful grounds, outdoor fire-
place. Rea. to perm, renters. 925 Leslie.

TRADE, s SELL OR RENT 2 h A.
1 mi from city limits ; 4 rm. mod. hse.
newly decorated. Orchard, spring Apasture. Dble. gar., barn A hen house.
Ph. 22921 or 4217. Open Sat A Sun.

4 RM. hse. St gar. at 22rd A TradeSt. Inq. Jones. Rt. 4, Box 108 V, mL
E. on Pen 4 Corners rd.

Cards la this directory ran
oa ssonthly bests only.
Kate: $1.25 per Use per
month.

Auto Brakes
Mike Passk 979 South Commercial

Bicycles

BICYCLES, New end reconditioned.Kerry W. Soott 149 a Com'cL P. 4414

Chimney Sweep

TELEPHONE 4444. It B. Northness

Excavating
EXCAVATION OF all kinds. Base-
ments dug. Dirt hauled or moved. Dirtfor sale. Salem Sand A GraAvel P 944t

Florists
Bret than pta 447 Court Phono tltl

Funeral Directors
Terwtlllger Funeral Borne, j Ph. 4924

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. PhonetOt.

Pick Tour Own Payments
. Cash. Mo. payments Including

to aii cnarges lorYou 9 moe 12 moa. 2 moa.
:

.... 9 f 1.13 9 4.52
20.74 54 4.2

itw 90.57 . 14.04 9.41
90S. 45.61 20.14 90.lt

FINANCE CO.
West of. Capitol Theatre

License Noe. S-1-22 A M 145

For Safe Real Estate'
WHY pay rent when you can " buy

a home with so little down? Please
read this entire adv.

4--r, completely mod. hse. Just N. of
CapltoL 95600 cash.t rms. on Columbia 450. Good
terms.

6 rms. on N. Church. Hse. 10 yrs old,
for only 92000. 9300 dn. 920 per mo.

Other m houses, priced right with
9100 dn, and tit to 920 per mo.

1 hse. on S 12th 8t, 91900,
$S0 dn, and 920 per mo.

ft A. outside city limits with 4-- r.
hse, elec., good well water, extra good

Oil. Only 9100. 910 dn. and 910 mo.
F. H. WEIR

New location. 445 Center, Ph. 941L

COTTAGE ta West Salem,
92100, 9100 down, 920 month.

Modern 4 rooms, 1 acre. 2 miles
north. 92500. 9100 down. 922 month.

New 5 rooms, basement, furnace,
fireplace, north Salem. 92900, FHA. A
very good buy !

4 rooms, brek nook, basement fur-
nace, close In, 92500, 9100 down, 922
month.

Large 7 rooms, basement fireplace,
new oil furnace. Large corner lot
Close tn on N. Summer, 95950. terms.

A house on a hill. New t large rooms
and break room. Unsurpassed view,
94500. FHA terms.

Salem's best buys by
Salem s" Largest Home Builder

RICH L. REIMANN. 147 S. HGH ST.
Phone 9632.

IF TOU ARE INTERESTED In a
bargain for cash you should look over
the house located at 2124 N. Com-
mercial St. 7 rooms, full basement
furnace, laundry trays. Modern except
fireplace and hardwood floors : within
three blocks of grade school. 91900
cash will take this property.

At 425 South 20th we have a four
room house with sleeping porch and
garage. Price 92000. Small down pay-
ment will handle.

A nice home of six rooms. Lovely
location at 605 Piedmont street West
Salem. Basement furnace and double
garage. Price 93000. Down payment
41500.

J. F. ULRICH CO. REALTORS
342 State St. Phone 8472

SPECIAL.
English type house, on large lot with

beautiful oak trees and flowering
shrubs: A real buy at 94200. Will
trade for acreage east or north.

COLONIAL HOUSE
Large corner lot near high ' school.

Price 4500. Will accept small busi-
ness aa part

See Mrs. Ellis with
CHILD8 A MILLER, REALTORS

344- - State Street Phone 9241
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
ens Ave., Tacoma. Wash.

TRT OUR HOME DECORATING
AND REMODELING SERVICE

Twelve months or longer In which
to pay. No down payment. Details ar-
ranged at your home. Only responsible
contractors and decorators do your
lob. Call Mr. Evre st
R. L. ELFSTROM COM PANT Ph. 4221

Z high grade txl ruga Ph. 4422.

FRIGID AIRE, LATE model. like
new, $74.50, easy terms. Good House-
keeping Inc.. 451 Court St.

Wanted Furniture
F. N GLENN WOODRT. Auc-

tioneers furniture dealers will pay
yoa more cash or trade for furniture
A household goods We buy or sell ev-
erything. Ph tilt

CASH FOR used furniture ft house-
hold goods R. Forgey Ph. T448

BUT OR SELL used furniture St
7S Market St. Ph. 9444.

Wanted- - Miscellaneous
WALNUT A filbert meats. Highest

price. IClorfeln. 440 N. Front
LADY WISHES employed woman

or cple. to share home. 225 Richmond.

Miscellaneous
Upholstering, davenports A chairs

covered, cushions built and furniture
repaired. Ph. 452.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Tour Pis tea for Repair

DR. HARRT SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolpb BWg, State A Com'L Ph. 1311

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING RMS. and housekeeping

rooms, near capltoL Call 4924 or
1270 Chemeketa.

CLOSE IN htd. sip. rm. 444 S. High.

SLP. RMS, 92 wk. I4S Marlon.

1 RM. 11.74 WEEK. Attract comf.
rooms reasonable, ttt N. 14th. t77.

HTD. ROOM near capital. 44t.
8LP. rm. nr. state bldgs. Ph. 2144.
VACANCY Ullmaaa. 45 Marion.

NICE sleeping room, heated, hot A
cold water. Business diet 255 Center.

Room and Board
BEST OF CARS riven sick or el-

derly, it! S. Commercial.
VACANCY Ullmaaa, Water tn rra,

shower, gd. food. Close In. 450 Marion.

For Rent Apartments
FURN. apt Steam beat frig.

234 Fairgrounds Road. Ph. 7512.

t RM. FURN. Bath; at. lu. garage.
1005 No. Capitol.

4 -- ROOM MODERN furnished apt
See Bernardl at 4tt 8. High 8t Apart-
ments for sale. Good investment

'pine, 917. Its., wet 1222 Center.
ai. furn. apt 471 N. Cottage.

Z ROOMS. lfS 8. 11th. Ph. 9222.

FURN. APTS. Washer. (One t r.
with prlv. ont. piano 5-- 5 mo. and
up. tit N. Capitol St

t RM. funt, 9 It. Hot-co- ld water,
garage, washer. 250 Lee. Ph. 994t.
10000000000000000m00000000t

I RM. hted. apt. 444 8. . High.

CLOSE IN. t fare. rms. bath. Its,
wter, gar Adults, ttt Mill St

MOD. Furn. apt Ht wter Uu,
gar. Adults. 411 McNary at. w. gai.

The Statesman reserves tha right '

ro re)ect questionable advertising
(t further reserves tha rtsht to
peace all advertising under tha
proper classification.

A "Blind" Ad an ad eentatatng
a Statesman box anmbar for aa ed-Sr.- ee

la for tha protection of tha
advertiser aad must therefore ba
answered by letter. Tba Statesman
Is est at liberty to divulge Informa-
tion as to tba identity of sa advar-tia-er

aatns "Blind ad.

Livestock
JERSXT COW 4 years old milking.

2tl Cherry Ave. Ph. O80.

, FOR SALE Toun Jersey family
. row gentle, milking brad. Oscar

Ftifllt. Cbemawa. Ore.

HORSES MARES MULES
LARQE ASSORTMENT of gentle,

chunky, well broke horses and mules
a band at all times. Lota of mated
teams. DISCOUNT for cash. CREDIT

Na carrying- - charge. ALLSlven. PRICED TO SELL Guaran-
teed aa represented. Free delivery. Bar
K Stock Ranch. Harry Kuehne. Carl-
ton. Ore. tnL E. of Charlton. 7 ml. W.
of Newberg In Wast Chehalem Valley.

00000S00S000000000004
ATTENTION !

' We pay for dead worthless stock.
SALEM FERTILIZER

Ph. 600.
100000000000000000000000000- -

WI PAT top prices for dead and
worthless horses and cow a. Free pick-u- p

anywhera tn Willamette Valley.
Too prices paid for fox feed horses.
Cail collect (4 ll. Montgomery Render-la- s

Works. Salem.

Help Wanted Female
8ELL NYLON hosiery with famous

Snag-Protect- ed silk hosiery. Sensation-
al profit opportunity. Write fully for
sample Silk stocking. American Mills,
Dept. P6442. Indianapolis. Ind.

CALL on friends with greeting- - card
assortments. Easter, birthday, others
occasions. Personal stationery ; gift
wrappings. Big-- profits. Experience un-
necessary. Samples on approval. Wal-
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
100 feet A lovely home sight'

J. F. ULRICH CO.
362 State St Phone tt7t00M00000000000000

River bottom farms, 113 seres near
Hillsboro In fine farming district all
Chehalls soil. 45 acres In cult Large
dairy barn, I rm. house. Your oppor-
tunity to buy tha best of land at S
low price. 97SOO. 91000 down. 9400per year, Including interest. See Mr.
Collins. HAWKINS A ROBERTS. INQ.

Suburban
BLDG. SITES., north, south, east or

west
Si A. mt from city limits, nice

bldg. site, good drainage, mostly aH
In timber, some old fir. 9450. j

Si A. fine east front bldg. site V4 m(.
east of city, 9450.

U A. ISi ml. out Just off Silvertob
Road, 9400. 910 down, 5 per mo.

2 A., fine tract to subdivide. Si mi
east. 9525 per A.

MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR I

725 Court St Phone 372

Wanted Real Estate
WE HAVE a party ready to pay

cash up to 33500 for 1 to 6 acres with
4 or 5 rm. home. Must be modern
with basement and priced right. What
have you 7 See Wm. (J. Hardy with

HAWKINS- - A ROBERTS. INC i

WE INVITE xour "for sale" list
ings If fairly priced. HAWKINS A
ROBERTS. INC. Realtors Guardian
Building.

Business Opportunities
- . ROADSIDE TAVERN -: .;

. "Beer, lunches and wine h
DOING EXCELLENT business. 5

half kegs per week., also good package
trade. This business doubles In the
summer. Complete equipment includ-
ing walk In cooler. 81000 down, bal-
ance 950 per mo, buys tavern build-
ing, equipment eery modern 5 --room
house and one. acre , of land on one of
the best highways.

SERVICE 8TATION. GOOD OAL-LONAG- E.

LOW OVERHEAD. 9175. J

GARAGE AND SERVICE STATION
9150 WILL HANDLE

Doing a good gas and garage busi-
ness. Balance like rent.
MURTON MOORE REAL ESTATE
180 N. COMMERCIAL SUITE 17

82500.00, 3 apartments furnished and
2 furnished cabins, income $74.00 a
month.

910500.00, 10 apartments, furnished,
furnace, fireplace, near business cen-
ter. Income $205.00.

97600.00, 9 apartments, well fur-
nished, elect refrig, private baths,
lot 50x145, with paved alley.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN. REALTOR r

477 Court Street

RESIDENCE BUSINESS
PROPERTY

PLAST. home, cement base-
ment Hollywood dist, recently roofed,
lot about 60x110. Good spot for s
business in front of property snd ad-
jacent living quarters. Call R. A.
Johnson with

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
lit S. Liberty St. Phone 1499

SMALL GROCERY store, stock A
fixtures,- - with Irving qtrs. Must sell
qluckly. Only 91460.

F. H. Weir
New location 445 Center. Ph. 9411.

INVESTMENTS
91544.00 buys m. plastered bouse.

corner lot business sons.
92500.00 S rot. basement 100-fo- ot

frontage main street.
WINNIE PETTYJOHN. REALTOR ;

.477 Court Street
0000000m000-00- M

- TODAY'S SPECIAL
A GOOD going restaurant A confec-

tionery business located In good Iocs
tlon. All stock, fixtures A equipment
roes. THIS IS TOUR CHANCE. Price

9400 cash. Call O. H. Grabenhorat.Jr, with W. H. Grabenhorst A Co,
Ph. 4449.

GROCERIES. 4 GAS oumpe. oil sup
plies, nice llv. qtrs. 9 A, rent $32.60.
99 north. Sell st invoice. 910.C H. SANDERS, 291 N. High, 4999

GROCERY STOCK snd fixtures well
Iocs ted ta Salem, good living quarters

total rent 923.
Gar, home and serv. station. Salem.

R. A. FORKNER 1965 N. Capitol

GOOD SERVICE station for rent.
Small am't cash will handle. Inq.
Clipper Serv. Stat, Si ml. N. under
pass on Portland Rd, tt-- E.

WANTED service sta. oper. with sa-
por. A moderate capital. 1445, States-
man.

FOR SALE Barber shoo. Good lo
cation. Inquire at 2049 N. CapltoL '

' FOR SALE smalt groceiy store or
will trade for acreage. Box 1449,
Statesman.

For Sale Wood
DRT WOOD and fertiliser. Ph. 949.
MILL WOOD, tt.tt load. Ph. t86I

or 4441 evenings. Yard at II Court.
SAWDUST. 2 units. 95.6. P. 21297.

DRT WOOD. Phone 9912.

EXTRA DRT slab wood. P. 22137.
' WOOD Ph. 937 Oreea. 413 N 91st

DRT wood. aH kinds,. Ph. 31444 -
s949s43aSsJ49ansSsaa44

,DRf WOOD. 'Phone 9129.

Lost and Found
LOST at WoolwortB ltc store. Sat.

noon, pkg. containing Vox powder and
tar cream. Reward. Return States-
man office. - -

LOST male bird dog. white A black
ticked. 'Reward. Phv 1404. j tl.

LOST Bmall Boston balIdox. South
Salem. Reward. Ph. 714.

SOME INTERESTING FACTS
BUT NOW A MAKE GOOD - -

DIVIDENDS
t-- R. HOUSE. Living room A dining

reonv kitchen, bath A toilet A S bed-
rooms. Utility room, large lot on paved
street. 91500. 920 down a 914.00 per
too. Inc. int. - - ?

9500 down wm handle this nice new
home In North Salem, strictly modern
A priced low at 94000. See this beforeyou boy. Fine location. ,

West Salem boxne. A Aanely seml-mode-ra

home In good location. 11300,
9400 down. A snap. . ,

This nice 4-- r. strictly modern home
Is priced at a sacrifice. When yen aeo
It you will say how can this place be
sold for 93500. Yes it can. Owners losa
you-- gala. Now. thla place I will havete show you. so Just amy I want to seeIt Can 9441 for --appointmentAny of these places are priced very
low. Take-m- y tip, buy now.- JAS. D. SEARS, REALTOR
997 Center St . Ph. 9442

0000000000&00m&
TODAY'S SPECIAL'

COMPLETELY FURNISHED borne
on 8. High St near srhla. and bus la
offered at a BARGAIN. East frontdeep lot, furnace, barge cement base-
ment gar, 9285 cash. THIS WONT
LAST. ACT NOW. Call R. A. John-
son with

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
124 S. Liberty St Ph. 9441

t RMS, large lot well, gar, elec,suburban 9400.
915.00 9 rm. plastered, large lot.

rood fruit, gar; will take ear.
92250, 4 rms. A dinette. 2 bdrms,gar, well located, N. Salem.
93500 buys thla neat t rm, hdwd.flra. fireplace, fall bsrant A furnace,Englewood.
94500. fully mod. homo tn fine cond.

4 bdrms. This is a sacrifice. NearEnglewood A High School. Rawlins or
Anderson with

R. A. FORKNER. 1853 N. Capitol

NEW HOME located N.E. will becompleted 1 days, has 9 b.r, l.r. kit.nook, utility rm, gar, all hdw. firs,floor furnace, excellent construction,
93150.00, terms, 9130.00 dn, bal Ukarent

Almost new country home, ownerleaving city, modern 6 rooms complete
with Venetian blinds, fireplace, base-
ment furnace, 93600.00. terms,
9500.0 down, bat like rent

1 A. st Penn 4 Corners, nice house
with lots of fruit trees, berries, etc.
93009.00 for quick sale, some terms.

Several good buys In building sites,
city and country.

Money to Loan at i
N. J. Lindgren or E. M. Larsen

176 South High Street - Phone 3890
A HOT LOT BUY:

90 x 137, paved street, cement side-
walk, street Improvement paid. A snap
at 9325 cash.

See Mr. Bartlett with
CHILDS A MILLER. REALTORS

344 State Street Phone Z41

Mod, home, 1885 S. Church. Ph. 3493.

APARTMENT HOUSE good In-
vestment S. High.

FOR SALE
THIS semi-mode- rn home lo

cated In E. Salem on paved st. with
sidewalk In. Basement, furnace A fire-
place. Price 93250. 9250 dn. A 925 per
mo: Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr, with
W. H. Grabenhorst A Co, Ph. 4448.

MODERN NEW
5 RMS. AT 94150; 9300 will handle.

Mo. pmt. 925. Lawn In, paring. VERY
NICE.

H. P. GRANT. Realtor 52 Court.
93200, NEW Knglish style bornesouth, 5 rms, fireplace, furnace, laun-dry rm, hardwood floors, 3300 down.9300, new English style home In

new district hardwood floors In liv-
ing rm. A bed rms, 6 rms. A unfin-
ished upstairs, fireplace. 3400 down.

91350, nice English style house tn N.
Salem. 3 rms, bath A garage.

MELVIN JOHNSON, REALTOR
725 Court St Phone 3723

Sale or rent 9 R. hse. 10 A. to re-
sponsible people. Inq. 729 N. Liberty.

"- -' - -n n
THE LAST WORD IN LTV A Bl LIT Y

UiE. RMS. just completed. 30
seconds from citv. Larsra tract, fruit
A walnuts Oil furnace. Coma A see ; a
oi more man you ever expected for
93600. Own terms to selected parties
A. J. Flint 1444 N. Church.

Exchange Real Estate
WILL TRADE

94 A. located 1 mile W. of city
limits of Dallas. About IS A. under
plow. bal. pasture A timber. Will trade
for good city property. This is your
chance to get that stock farm with
year-aroua- d running water. Call G. H.
Grabenhorst Jr, with W. H. Graben-
horst A Co, Ph. 5448.

80 A, real good land, hse, lg.
barn, stancheons for 20 milk cows. All
in cult On good road. To trade for
Salem property.

F. H. Weir
New location, 445 Center. Ph. 9411
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

HEALTH STUDIO !Tbera-Fore- a

Exerciser. This new; method la return-
ing i the sick to health by red uchag
ovef-welg- One introductory treat-
ment free. 185 N. 1,3th St Ph. 9749.

Transportation
WANT PASSENGERS to Nebraska,

first of this week. Box 1450. States-
man. ji j(

Winter Queen
rf
mm
MM

T ' Maris Marlrtrt j ? j
' f .'! H .

Selected ' queen of the Michigan
winter carnival at Petoskey, Feb.
7-1-S, Marie Markert, 17, of Stttaa-baiiaT- b,

Mich, will preside At cere--
monies, Feb. 8, nt trhlch Torn Har-
mon, Mlchlcji university foeteeS
star, will be mads winter

Showgirl Pied

t

Drpwnlnt; of - Dolores - DeUtar,
BotrFtrood showrlrL lit torn Ar
les bArbor wrhlle 41 truest aboard
yacht, leads to a poUee tnrestte
tlon - to determbis whether her
death was 4U1 accident or suicide.
AcordiiieT - to A woman frtend.
Alice Dere, Was DelAtar leaped
orerboard Xter havlnf; been pulled
from the water on a previous'

Lodpc3 r.

Salesa Lsdrs Ke. 4,- - AT A! AM,
jMssm TsK 10. TiVi fKllA,
veegee., P. tw.MJt. U i ..

2H - rtlfl tests KaJSOriT A AM,
T.C Degree, Wedaetday, Fsk. 11,
7:3 b.sb. Otto tf.! Heppes WM,

Other amounts in proportion.
Tour inquiry does not obligate you
In any way. Confidential, as friends,
relatives or employers are not noti-
fied. Phone, write or come In. ,

. CALKINS
FINANCE CO.

Salem's Personal Loan Center"
Rm. 201, 2nd fL First National

Bank Bldg.
Salem, Oregon Phone 444 1

State Lie. Noa. M-2- A S-2-2t

For Rent Houses
4 ROOM house at 1210 N. 18th.

wired for elec. range. 925. Inq! HJort
Table Supply Grocery or Sunday. 244
E. Superior.

4 rms. A bath. 915. 2245 Broadway.
0000000000000000000000

I room, furnace, garage 925
4 rooms, new. 1

O.K. REALTY 214 Court
0000000000000000000000000000000

MOD. 7 R. furn. 842 N. 14th.
0J000000000000000000000000

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
IF YOU want to sell, exchange,

lease, rent see Mr. Larsen or Mr Col-
lins with Hawkins A Roberta

I R. nicely furn. 950 Union. 935.

HOUSES Meivln Johnson Ph 2721

4 RM. mod. house. 2415 S. High.
Inq. 950 Belmont

3 RM. hse, unfurn. 880 N. Winter.

MOD. HSE., 917. Also small furn.
hse, 910. 2397 Hasel Ave.

4 RM. hse.. lumt., hdwd. firs, fire-
place. View lot Ph. 6674.

5 RM. furn. or unfurn. hse. Engle-woo- d

dist, 925. Phone 94 40.

For Rent
OFFICE ROOMS 291 8tat Street

Inquire room 200 TeL 971 A

Wanted to Rept
I HAVE good renters looking for

homes to rent. Can't get them In fast
enough. For good renters list your
place with J. D. Sears. 607 Center,
Ph. 4442.

EMPLOYED LADY wtshes large un-
furnished room with bath (fireplace
preferred) where can use own mahog-
any furniture. Phone 4747.

For Sale Real Estate
RESIDENCE BARGAINS

83800 BUYS this m. home well
located on Center St Oil burner, fire-
place, gar, hardwood, recently roofed.

500 dn.
94200 buys this home with

flrd. sttic. Only 2 yr. old. new dist,
near Englewood Schl, tiardwood thru-ou- t,

tile in kitchen and bath, fireplace,
oor. lot. 187 ft. deep. YOU'LL LIKE
IT.

94500 buys this home with
den on S. High St Hot water heat
with sawdust burner, spacious front
rms. with large entrance halt large
east front 2 lou A REAL BARGAIN.
Call R. A. Johnson with

W. H. ORABENHORST A COi
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4144

Directory
Mattresses

SALEM FLUFF RUG A MATTRESS
Co. New Mattresses, old remade, rug
cleaning weaving, a 14th A Wilbur
TeL 1441 Zwickers

Plumbing
PLUMBING. GENERAL repair work.
Qraber Bros. 194 S Liberty Ph 494

Printing
FOR STATIONERY cards, pamphlets,
programs, books or sny kind of print-
ing, call The Statesman Printing De-
partment 911 A Commercial Tele-
phone tltL

Transfer
TRUCK SERVICE ANYWHERE la
state. Large or small loads. Brown.
714 a 91st St Phono 9400.

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer,
storage, burner oil, briquets, presto-log- s

Trucks to Portland daily Agent
Pierce Ante Freight Including Calif
points Larmer Transfer Co Ph 9121

Vacuum Cleaner Service
FREE Inspection tn roar home. Au-
thorised Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners Hogg Bros Ph. 4921.

Well Drilling
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